Boiled Rice £2.50
Pilau Rice £2.95
Fried Rice £2.95 ~
Garlic Fried Rice £3.50
Mushroom Rice £3.50
Egg Fried Rice £3.50

Keema Pilau Rice £3.95

Lemon Rice £3.50

Special Fried Rice £3.95 ==

BREADS

HETINEED
Keema Naan
Peshwari Naan
Garlic Naan
Cheese Naan

Bostin Naan
(Cheese, Keema And Garlic)

Maxin Naan
(Garlic, Onion & Coriander)

Chapati
Paratha

£2.50
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.95

£3.95

£1.50
£2.95

House Mixed Vegetable Bhajee
Mushroom Bhajee

Bombay Aloo

Saag Aloo

Tarka Daal

Aloo Chana Masala

Bindi Masala

Cucumber Raita

Chips

Masala Chips

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£1.95
£2.50
£3.50

VEGETARIAN

£7.00

Samosa, Vegetable
Akhni Pilau,
House Mixed Veg,
Paratha & Raita

Jaspers Pizza v

Sweet Shakes Dessert @

NON VEG

£8.00

Chicken Tikka,
Chicken Akhni Pilau,
Daal Bhuna,
Paratha & Raita

ALLERGY NOTICE:

If you require any assistance with regards to choice or allergies,

then please do not hesitate to ask for the manager
who will be pleased to answer any queries.

L B hY A [ |
Indian bangla l,areaawactj

-_—GOOD FOOD —

Opening Hours:
Sunday - Thursday: 5pm - 10pm
Friday & Saturday 5pm - 11pm

0121 266 0599
0121 517 1688

www.spicehuthalesowen.co.uk

4 Clarage House, Long Lane,
Halesowen, B62 9LA




Plain P d I 1
Spiced Poppadom TRADITIONAL CURRIES
Pickle Tray The following dishes remain as old favourites on

Individual Dips e our menu and are as popular as ever.
(Mango Chutney, Mixed Pickle, KORMA DHANSAK DUPIAZA

Mint Yoghurt, Onion Salad) BHUNA NAGA KHARAI

' | BALTI JALFREZI ACHARI
APPETISERS 5' Ny PATHIA MADRAS

Comes With Salad And Mint Sa;c;\eRTER o | \(;hlcke?ol
Tandoori Chicken £3.95 £7.95 - FERARIE
Chicken Tikka £395 £7.95
Lamb Tikka £4.50 £8.95
Sheek Kebab £395 £7.95
Butter Lemon Kebab £450 £8.95
Meat Samosa £295 £5.95
7 5 ADDITIONAL EXTRAS:
lap‘lcTe ?Ut gﬂ_l)k(ed Platter £4.95 £11.50 _ 3 hal Vegetable £1, Mushroom £1, Chicken £2,
ain- Tandoori Chicken, i
E:hl: ;‘s&gﬁaéﬁgitﬂkka' SaEn £3.95 £7.05 SPICE LE;I::“;\:I‘:;::; :eorTK :Li:t:l:\)f\igg HOT 60P
Nargis Kebab £495 £9.95
Chicken Pakora £3.95 £7.95 6 :
3n|o? ?)Tajlaeek Eggg Eggg Classic regal dishes from India and Persia. These dishes are prepared with basmati SPECIAL DISH ES
ege abie Fakora . = rice and stir fried with your choice of ingredient and cooked with a selection of subtle . A -
garllc Mrulzll(] room Eggg E;gg spices to give a very healthy and flavoursome dish. Served with a vegetable Curry. Asumptuols ravr:/%i?)ijdrlztv‘ver? S‘:\%kj:r:;';g:“'the”t‘c SpItes
aneer | IKKa . g :
Prawn On Puree £450 £8.95 Spice Hut Mixed Biryani £10.95 NawabiKhazana £9.95
Tandoori King Prawn £5.50 £10.95 Chicken Tikka Biryani £8.95 Chicken Tikka Masala £8.95
Tandoori King Prawn Shashlik£5.95 £11.95 Lamb Biryani £8.50 Chicken Tikka Bengal Jhalfa £8.95
King Prawn Palak Puree £595 £11.95 Chicken Biry'ani . _‘ £7.95 Chicken Chilli Masalam £8.95
Vegetable Biryani f £7.50 Chicken Rezzella £8.95
SPICED PEARLS King Prawn Biryani X £10.95 Chicken Pasanda £8.95
Prawn Biryani o £9.95 Jhal Mass Bhuna £8.95
' Chicken Makonwala £8.95
Chicken Anaz £11.95 /é :
Pan-fri?]d wgole tlxreast o{lseasoned chicé(en s;erwiad on a bed of Ki ny Prawn Jalakh £10.95
spinach and garlic mushrooms. Served with pilau rice. R
Malabar Chicken £11.95 \ ‘ Vegetablslz?lntlllil:l\:\oLoE:(I?Acsl;icken £2
A whole breast of chicken lightly spiced, honey-glazed ’ X ! !
and cooked with onions and pepper with a sweet mango . s Prawn £2.50, Per King Prawn £2.50
?&d chill i:”gehse”e‘j ‘{Vlzh pilau rice. e * SPICE LEVEL: MADRAS HOT £50P VINDALOO HOT 60P
ur s
Pan—frie% whole baregasct, gt! chgken, generously seasoned with herbs and
spices, battered, then tossed in sweet chilli sauce. Served with pilau rice. ADDITIONAL EXTRAS:
Pardesi Lamb £11.95 Vegetable £1, Mushroom £1, Chicken £2,
Strips of lamb tikka marinated in a flavoursome sauce with Prawn £2.50, Per King Prawn £2.50
ahintatic cludryanelsenadwith chef S ansicebiladetibics SPICE LEVEL: MADRAS HOT £50P VINDALOO HOT 60P ALL CHICKEN IS BREAST AND OFF THE BONE
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