RICE

Boiled Rice £2.95 Pilau Rice Fried Rice £2.95 £3.50 Garlic Fried Rice Mushroom Rice £3.50 £3.50 **Egg Fried Rice** £3.95 Keema Pilau Rice Special Fried Rice £3.95 Lemon Rice

BREADS

Plain Naan	£2.50
Keema Naan	£2.95
Peshwari Naan	£2.95
Garlic Naan	£2.95
Cheese Naan	£2.95
Bostin Naan	£3.95
(Cheese, Keema And Garlic)	
Maxin Naan	£3.95
(Garlic, Onion & Coriander)	
Chapati	£1.50
Paratha	£2.95



SIDE DISHES

House Mixed Vegetable Bhajee	£3.95
Mushroom Bhajee	£3.95
Bombay Aloo	£3.95
Saag Aloo	£3.95
Tarka Daal	£3.95
Aloo Chana Masala	£3.95
Bindi Masala	£3.95
Cucumber Raita	£1.95
Chips	£2.50
Chips	£2.50
Masala Chips	£3.50

Spice Hut Light Lunch Special

MONDAY TO FRIDAY | SERVED FROM 12PM - 3PM



VEGETARIAN £7.00

Samosa, Vegetable Akhni Pilau, House Mixed Veg, Paratha & Raita

NON VEG **£8.00**

Chicken Tikka, Chicken Akhni Pilau, Daal Bhuna, Paratha & Raita



Please allow time for preparations as all our meals are cooked to orders. This enables us to maintain our high standard. To avoid disappointment please reserve your table.

ESPECIALLY FRIDAY AND SATURDAY

The management reserves the right to refuse service without disclosing reasons.

ALLERGY NOTICE:

If you require any assistance with regards to choice or allergies, then please do not hesitate to ask for the manager who will be pleased to answer any queries.

All our dishes are made to order and we therefore request your kind patience while your meal is being prepared. It will be worth the wait!



Takeaway Menu

Opening Hours:

Sunday - Thursday: 5pm - 10pm Friday & Saturday 5pm - 11pm

0121 266 0599 0121 517 1688

www.spicehuthalesowen.co.uk

4 Clarage House, Long Lane, Halesowen, B62 9LA

Plain Poppadom	£0.80
Spiced Poppadom	£0.90
Pickle Tray	£3.50
Individual Dips	£1.00
(Mango Chutney, Mixed Pickle,	

APPETISERS

Mint Yoghurt, Onion Salad)

Comes With Salad And Mint Sauce			
	STARTER	MAIN	
Tandoori Chicken	£3.95	£7.95	
Chicken Tikka	£3.95	£7.95	
Lamb Tikka	£4.50	£8.95	
Sheek Kebab	£3.95	£7.95	
Butter Lemon Kebab	£4.50	£8.95	
Meat Samosa	£2.95	£5.95	
Spice Hut Mixed Platter	£4.95	£11.50	
Main-Tandoori Chicken,			
Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka, & Naan			
Chicken Chatt	£3.95		
Nargis Kebab	£4.95		
Chicken Pakora	£3.95	Secretarial Interest and	
Vegetable Samosa	£2.95		
Onion Bhajee	£2.95	£5.95	
Vegetable Pakora	£3.50	£6.95	
Garlic Mushroom	£3.95	£7.95	
Paneer Tikka	£3.95	£7.95	
Prawn On Puree	£4.50	£8.95	
Tandoori King Prawn	£5.50	£10.95	
Tandoori King Prawn Shashlik	£5.95	£11.95	
King Prawn Palak Puree	£5.95	£11.95	

SPICED PEARLS

Chicken Anaz	£11.95
--------------	--------

Pan-fried whole breast of seasoned chicken served on a bed of spinach and garlic mushrooms. Served with pilau rice.

Malabar Chicken
A whole breast of chicken lightly spiced, honey-glazed

and cooked with onions and pepper with a sweet mango and chilli sauce. Served with pilau rice.

Murgh Shagorika £11.95
Pan-fried whole breast of chicken, generously seasoned with herbs and

Pardesi Lamb £11.95

Strips of lamb tikka marinated in a flavoursome sauce with a hint of rosemary and served with chef's choice of vegetables.

Spice Hut Thali Ho!

The complete meal! Served with pilau rice, Desi paratha, tarka daal, mixed veg, raita. A thali is the Indian name for a platter, it's the way Indian people eat at home. Combining a varied selection of curries, rice and bread, which are served in individual pots on a metal platter. All you have to do is order a main from below, and the rest will come with it.

Niramisht Sabzi Thali £13.95 Paneer Butter Masala Thali £14.95 Chicken Tikka Masala Thali £14.95 **Bengal Fish Curry Thali** £14.95 Lamb Rogan Josh Thali £14.95 Chicken Tikka Saagwala Thali £14.95 King Prawn Kharai Thali £16.95 Lamb Haleem Thali £14.95

Biryani

Classic regal dishes from India and Persia. These dishes are prepared with basmati rice and stir fried with your choice of ingredient and cooked with a selection of subtlespices to give a very healthy and flavoursome dish. Served with a vegetable Curry.



ADDITIONAL EXTRAS:

Vegetable £1, Mushroom £1, Chicken £2, Prawn £2.50, Per King Prawn £2.50

SPICE LEVEL: MADRAS HOT £50P VINDALOO HOT 60P

TRADITIONAL CURRIES

The following dishes remain as old favourites or our menu and are as popular as ever.

KORMA	DHANSAK	DUPIAZA
BHUNA	NAGA	KHARAI
BALTI	JALFREZI	ACHARI
PATHIA	MADRAS	

Chicken	£7.50
Vegetable	£6.95
Lamb	£7.95
Chicken Tikka	£8.50
Prawn	£8.95
King Prawn	£9.95

ADDITIONAL EXTRAS:

Vegetable £1, Mushroom £1, Chicken £2, Prawn £2.50, Per King Prawn £2.50

SPICE LEVEL: MADRAS HOT £50P VINDALOO HOT 60P

– *Spice Hut-*SPECIAL DISHES

A sumptuous range of dishes cooked using authentic spices

Nawabi Khazana	£9.95
Chicken Tikka Masala	£8.95
Chicken Tikka Bengal Jhalfa	£8.95
Chicken Chilli Masalam	£8.95
Chicken Rezzella	£8.95
Chicken Pasanda	£8.95
Jhal Mass Bhuna	£8.95
Chicken Makonwala	£8.95
King Prawn Jalakh	£10.95

ADDITIONAL EXTRAS:

Vegetable £1, Mushroom £1, Chicken £2, Prawn £2.50, Per King Prawn £2.50

SPICE LEVEL: MADRAS HOT £50P VINDALOO HOT 60P

*Although we make every effort to ensure that all fish bones are removed, please be aware that some may remain.

ALL CHICKEN IS BREAST AND OFF THE BONE